Ergebnisse 27. Waldlauf Veilsdorf

M6

1 Kost

2 Weinert
3. Schmidt
4 Grudd
M7

1 Kost

2 Haase
3. Thaler
4 Tulke
W6

1 Roth

2 Paulus
3. Schmidt
4 Eckardt
5 Schmidt
w7

1. Llrzing
2. Fabig
M8

1 Lorenz
2 Fabig

3. Liebermann
4 Rémhild
5 KannegieRer
M9

1. Loffler
2. Klett

3. Zehner
4, Fiedler

2011

Arian
Hannes
Liam
Anton

2010
Marwin
Cedrik
Friedrich

Moritz
2011

Lotta
Helene
Nelli
Samira

Lotte
2010

Stella

Luise
2009

Till

Wilhelm

Janis

Louis

Lukas
2008

Finn

Johann

Felix

Danny

0,8 Km

SV EK Veilsdorf
Rennsteiglaufverein
SV Biberau

SV Biberau

0,8 Km

SV EK Veilsdorf

SV Biberau

SV Werra 07 Hildburghausen

LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99

0,8 Km

SV "Edelweil}" Crock
SV 03 Eisfeld

SV EK Veilsdorf

SV Biberau

SV EK Veilsdorf

0,8 Km

SV 03 Eisfeld
LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99

1,0 km

TSV Bad Rodach

LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99
SV 03 Eisfeld

TSV Bad Rodach

TSV 1860 Rémhild

1,0 km

TSV Bad Rodach
TSV Bad Rodach
TSV 1860 Rémhild
SV EK Veilsdorf

18.03.2017

04:32:00
05:07:00
05:36:00
05:48:00

04:20:00
04:30:00
04:33:00
04:45:00

04:31:00
04:36:00
05:05:00
05:18:00
06:20:00

04:00:00
04:10:00

04:10:00
04:12:00
04:14:00
04:20:00
04:50:00

03:42:00
04:15:00
04:22:00
06:03:00

18.03.2017 11.45 Uhr
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W10

Eberhardt
Ullmann
Kahle

Koch
Suhrbier
Nichterlein

Langguth

Marsollier
Hartmann
Engler
Witzel
KraulSer

Bublitz

KrauRer

Zehner

Weigelt
Schmidt
Gohring
Schneider
Bartelt

Kolk

Schott
Schlossarek

Lorenz

Kupfer
Pasler

Hauser

2007

2006

2009

2008

2007

Leon-Maurice
Niklas

Oskar

Luca

Daniel

Melvin

Noah

Florian
Marc
Felix
Lars
Tim

Marcus

Celina

Nora

Janne Linnea
Selma

Flora
Hannah
Josefine
Elisabeth
Romy
Mara-Jolie

Lotta

Frieda
Paula

Sophie

1,0 km
GroRbreitenbacher Skiverein
SV 03 Eisfeld
SV 03 Eisfeld

Schleusingen

LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99
LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99

SV EK Veilsdorf
1,0 km

TSV Bad Rodach

SV EK Veilsdorf

SV 03 Eisfeld

SV "EdelweiR" Crock
SV 03 Eisfeld

SV 03 Eisfeld

1,0 km

SV 03 Eisfeld

TSV 1860 Rémhild
1,0 km

WSV Scheibe-Alsbach

SV EK Veilsdorf

TSV 1860 Rémhild

SV EK Veilsdorf

SV Biberau

SV 03 Eisfeld

TSV 1860 Rémhild

SV Biberau

TSV Bad Rodach
1,0 km

TSV Bad Rodach

TSV 1860 Rémhild

TSV Bad Rodach

03:36:00
03:42:00
03:56:00
04:04:00
04:09:00
04:10:00
05:00:00

03:35:00
03:43:00
03:52:00
03:57:00
04:08:00
04:23:00

03:52:00
04:24:00

03:45:00
03:57:00
04:13:00
04:17:00
04:22:00
04:23:00
04:25:00
04:26:00
04:39:00

03:38:00
04:02:00
04:19:00

18.03.2017 11.45 Uhr
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wil

LA N

M12

M13

O

w12

LA S

w13

M15

w14

Meyer
Siegmund
Hofmann
Miller
Stedtler

Hartleb
Schmidt
Minzberg

Thiring
Kandler
Ludwig
Teger

Loffler
Bernhardt
Schott
Knauer

Vetter

Blochberger
GoBmann

Gielsdorf

Loffler

Dorfler

Gottwald

Stedtler

Meyer

2006

Elisabeth
Lena
Emily
Lene

Linda

2005
Jannik
Willi
Till
2004

Peter
Luca
Moritz

Christian
2005

Johanna
Luca
Lara
Melina
Emilie
2004
Hanna
Luisa
Sophia
2003

Jonah

Luca
2002

Maurice
2003

Anna

Theresa

1,0 km
SV EK Veilsdorf
GroRbreitenbacher Skiverein
TSV 1860 Rémhild
TSV Bad Rodach
TSV 1860 Rémhild
2,0 km
LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99
SV EK Veilsdorf
LA Sonneberg
2,0 km
SV "EdelweiR" Crock
LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99
LA Sonneberg
LA Sonneberg
2,0 km
TSV Bad Rodach
TSV Bad Rodach
TSV 1860 Roémhild
SV EK Veilsdorf
TSV Bad Rodach
2,0 km
LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99
SV EK Veilsdorf
LA Sonneberg
3,0 km
TSV Bad Rodach
TSV Bad Rodach
3,0 km
TSV 1860 Rémhild
3,0 km
TSV 1860 Rémhild
SV EK Veilsdorf

03:40:00
03:48:00
03:58:00
03:59:00
04:16:00

10:32:00
11:14:00
13:05:00

10:25:00
10:34:00
12:42:00
13:01:00

11:12:00
11:21:00
11:42:00
11:55:00
12:20:00

10:19:00
11:07:00
12:53:00

15:14:00
15:32:00

14:42:00

16:52:00
18:44:00

18.03.2017 11.45 Uhr
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W15

1. GO6hring
2. Nichterlein
MJB

1. Hummrich
2. Fritsche

3. Witzel

4, Eisenhardt
wiJB

1. Koch
WIJA

1. Gehler
Hobbylauf - W
1. Krannich

2002
Maja
Melissa
2000

Kevin

Benjamin

Nils

Fabian
2001

Katharina

1999

Isabel

Sarah

3,0 km
TSV 1860 Rémhild
LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99
5,0 km
SG "Rennsteig" Masserberg
LG Ohra-Energie/Schleusinger LV 99
SV "Edelweil}" Crock
SV EK Veilsdorf
5,0 km
SV EK Veilsdorf
5,0 km
TSV 1860 Rémhild

5,0 km

17:15:00
24:17:00

19:06:00
19:07:00
19:10:00
20:35:00

22:06:00

20:46:00

27:39:00

18.03.2017 11.45 Uhr
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